Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of E3JU-XM4-6 - SENS OPTO REFL DRK/LGT WIRED MOD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Omron Automation & SafetyOmron Automation & Safety
E3JU-XM4-6E3JU-XM4-6

H UL/CE/CSA approved
H NEMA 4X, IP66 rated
Ordering Information
J AMPLIFIERS
Light source Infrared LED Red LED
Fiber-optic cable attachment E32-series large diameter fiber (4.75 mm) E32-series small diameter fiber (2.2 mm)
Output Connection Timer Part number
Relay 300-V cable No E3JU-XM4-3 E3JU--XRM4-3y
600-V cable E3JU-XM4-6 E3JU--XRM4-6
300-V cable Yes E3JU-XM4T-3 E3JU-XRM4T-3
600-V cable E3JU-XM4T-6 E3JU-XRM4T-6
FET 300-V cable No E3JU-XP4-3 E3JU-XRP4-3
600-V cable E3JU-XP4-6 E3JU-XRP4-6
300-V cable Yes E3JU-XP4T-3 E3JU-XRP4T-3
600-V cable E3JU-XP4T-6 E3JU-XRP4T-6
Relay MiniChangeR No E3JU-XM4-MN1 E3JU-XRM4-MN1y C a ge
Connector Yes E3JU-XM4T-MN1 E3JU-XRM4T-MN1
FET MiniChangeR No E3JU-XP4-MN1 E3JU-XRP4-MN1C a ge
Connector Yes E3JU-XP4T-MN1 E3JU-XRP4T-MN1
J ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Mounting bracket E39-LU1
                             2 / 11                             2 / 11